
U9MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADIO Derek ACTI 8 15/05/2014
2 BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC 13/11/2013
3 KAO Rex PDFA 8 27/09/2013
4 PULLEN Liam STORVSC 08/08/2013
5 RUNNACLES William PDFA 16/02/2013
6 SPARKS Dominic STORVSC 01/04/2013
7 YAKOB Zakary STORVSC 01/01/2013
8 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 3 27/01/2013
9 YIP Adrian PDFA 2 03/06/2013
10 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 8 01/01/2013
11 MILNER Sebastian PDFA GBR
12 NG Harold PDFA GBR 4 01/01/2014
13 WOO Haysen PDFA GBR 1 01/01/2015



3 poules
2 poules of 4 and 1 poule of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 poules
2 poules of 4 and 1 poule of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 WOO Haysen PDFA GBR 1
2 YIP Adrian PDFA 2
3 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 3
4 NG Harold PDFA GBR 4
5 KAO Rex PDFA 8
6 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 8
7 ADIO Derek ACTI 8
8 SPARKS Dominic STORVSC
9 PULLEN Liam STORVSC
10 YAKOB Zakary STORVSC
11 BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC
12 RUNNACLES William PDFA
13 MILNER Sebastian PDFA GBR
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

13:15

Referee(s):

SUTTON Maya (PDFA)

BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC

RUNNACLES William PDFA

ELLIS Nandor PDFA / GBR

WOO Haysen PDFA / GBR

Piste 3

13:15

Referee(s):

SEZILLE Hui Xin (PDFA / GBR)

SPARKS Dominic STORVSC

ADIO Derek ACTI

MILNER Sebastian PDFA / GBR

KAO Rex PDFA

YIP Adrian PDFA

Piste 4

13:15

Referee(s):

BARR Jacob (PDFA / GBR)

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA

YAKOB Zakary STORVSC

PULLEN Liam STORVSC

NG Harold PDFA / GBR



U9MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 YIP Adrian PDFA 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
2 PULLEN Liam STORVSC 3 1.00 15 5 +10 Advanced
3 WOO Haysen PDFA GBR 3 1.00 15 7 +8 Advanced
4 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 2 0.67 14 5 +9 Advanced
5 RUNNACLES William PDFA 2 0.67 12 9 +3 Advanced
6 MILNER Sebastian PDFA GBR 2 0.50 15 15 0 Advanced
7 SPARKS Dominic STORVSC 2 0.50 14 14 0 Advanced
8 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 1 0.33 8 12 -4 Advanced
9 YAKOB Zakary STORVSC 1 0.33 5 11 -6 Advanced
10 ADIO Derek ACTI 1 0.25 12 15 -3 Advanced
11 KAO Rex PDFA 1 0.25 11 18 -7 Advanced
12 BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC 0 0.00 8 15 -7 Advanced
13 NG Harold PDFA GBR 0 0.00 2 15 -13 Advanced
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Piste 2

14:00

Referee(s):

BARR Jacob (PDFA / GBR)

YIP Adrian PDFA

NG Harold PDFA / GBR

SPARKS Dominic STORVSC

MILNER Sebastian PDFA / GBR

BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC

Piste 3

14:00

Referee(s):

DAVIES Ava (PDFA / GBR)

RUNNACLES William PDFA

ELLIS Nandor PDFA / GBR

PULLEN Liam STORVSC

KAO Rex PDFA

Piste 4

14:00

Referee(s):

MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

WOO Haysen PDFA / GBR

YAKOB Zakary STORVSC

ADIO Derek ACTI

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WOO Haysen PDFA GBR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 YIP Adrian PDFA 7 0.88 36 22 +14 Advanced
3 PULLEN Liam STORVSC 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 4 0.67 27 13 +14 Advanced
5 BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC 4 0.57 28 22 +6 Advanced
6 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
7 RUNNACLES William PDFA 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
8 SPARKS Dominic STORVSC 3 0.38 27 32 -5 Advanced
9 YAKOB Zakary STORVSC 2 0.33 12 24 -12 Advanced
10 KAO Rex PDFA 2 0.29 20 32 -12 Advanced
11 NG Harold PDFA GBR 2 0.29 16 32 -16 Advanced
12 MILNER Sebastian PDFA GBR 2 0.25 26 35 -9 Advanced
13 ADIO Derek ACTI 1 0.14 16 30 -14 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 27/01/2013
2 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 01/01/2013
3T RUNNACLES William PDFA 16/02/2013
3T WOO Haysen PDFA GBR 01/01/2015
5 YIP Adrian PDFA 03/06/2013
6 PULLEN Liam STORVSC 08/08/2013
7 BEAUMONT Romeo STORVSC 13/11/2013
8 YAKOB Zakary STORVSC 01/01/2013
9 SPARKS Dominic STORVSC 01/04/2013
10 KAO Rex PDFA 27/09/2013
11 NG Harold PDFA GBR 01/01/2014
12 MILNER Sebastian PDFA GBR
13 ADIO Derek ACTI 15/05/2014
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Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARR Jacob GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DAVIES Ava GBR 138052 Ref: 1
MITCHELL ROWE Deco GBR Ref: 1
SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 137024 Ref: 1
SUTTON Maya 515146 Ref: 1


